2/03/2001 REC. BY:		REF: (93/LPC	18019319/Gcd	3-1 Special Instruc	tion;
urvajor -	all	ASSIGNI	MENT (Office)		
From (Person)	Gerald Pol	1 of	LPC .	Date/Tim	ie: 23012019 .
Estimated Cos	st;		Bill to:		
OD / TP// W: To Inspect Ve		SIJ HIJO	/ CS	Insured:	97617647
at Workshop	m/s	6 Speed Auto	werkz	the state of the s	33 2434
of		68 Kuki Buk			
Policy No:					3/4905/021045
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A.	30.00018
CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 240 208 105	HRS Wp.	d: Sun Sun		Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(X) Esting	te		
	ST 111-1C-				
	SJG 1764T-	X			1
	THICK DER				mante
14/11/18	THICK DER				monte
14/11/18	Submit PRC				monte

RECEIVED 3 1 JAN 2019

Threshop . Xel. REF: CPC	SSIGNMEN1	57566
		oo hac
Front Date:	// /	C YrRegn 09 Dec
Estimated Cost	Type MCa / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / P WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or	10/2 200
To Inspect Vehicle No	Make Toyota u	vish == 179
at Workshop mis 6 speed Antowerk	& Golour Black	A/C Insured / Std / NI /
of	Sp.Reading 27260	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /
Insured	Eng/No 7 6 to 2 e	6029689
Policy No.		
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bur	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorper / Jammed / Leake	
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	1 .
	Tyre Size. F: US	150 BRN
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeb had commenced its	PS / DUN / FXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ TOYO / YOKO or	ATMICTORISUTPIRTSUMIT
Bal. or Market Value	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 . mm	R/Bal. 6
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm	L/Bal. 6
Est Repairs: 8 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	10 DOI VY-10-
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	7
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/	S / NIS) U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN Date: Person Contacted	The VICVI Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected due to co
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
\$7000 - \$8006		
	WED AT MOV 2019	
RECE	IVED 1 5 NOV 2010	
_		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
fypit Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee 49
Date/Time, File Return to?	d Fee: Site Insp (\$	Transportation) S + RS. St
Z) Add	Interview (\$) Photos
	Tech Invs (\$	
Report Format :	Tech this is	I Others



Our Ref

: 18/18/18/VP05/021045

Your Ref

: CS3/LPC18019319/Grbe2

21 January 2019

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pk Singapore 408933

Dear Sirs/Madam

PAPER SURVEY OF SLJ:4177C

We refer to the above matter.

We enclose the following documents :-

- a) Survey report & photos of \$LT4177C
- b) GIA report SJG4177C
- c) GIA report and photos of SJG1264T

Kindly study the documents and let us have your report by 1 February 2019.

Yours faithfully

Ch

GERALD POH SENIOR EXECUTIVE (CLAIMS)

Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com

Page 1 of 16

** MSME18137510 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 23/10/2018 13:25 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pel Ying

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 23/10/2018 15:26

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/10/2018 13:25
Date Of Accident	20/10/2018 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	LAVENDER TOWARDS BALESTIER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ4177C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KLINNIMNUAN TANAPORN MRS ONG TANAPORN
NRIC No	S6885756B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93861318
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93861318
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	ECICS LIMITED
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MPC17A00620900
Cover Note Number	
Drivet	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
Name of Driver	ONG LYE HENG
NRIC No	S1721110B
Date Of Birth	14/01/1965
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/12/2008
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93861318
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
	44210202102022

Address 1 BLK 23 HOUGANG AVE 3 #05-301 Postcode 530023 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1 NAME: : UNKNOWN GENDER: : MALE Passenger 2 NAME: : UNKNOWN GENDER: FEMALE Details of Police Action. Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG LAVENDER STREET AT THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE AND TIME. WHILE I WAS CHANGING FROM LANE 4 TO LANE 3, A VEHICLE BEARING NUMBER (SJG1264T) CAME OUT FROM BEATTY ROAD AND KNOCKED ONTO MY LEFT PORTION. Attachinent(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SJG1264T Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties VEHICLE B Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver YEOW CHAN SOON NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number 97803003 Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

----- TOTO TOP TOTAL THA

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

LULU LUE LULL

- 2. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollayhelder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation of withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- [a] My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my plains.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- iny Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Oute & Time:

Oriver's Stenato (If driver is not

Reporting Centre Personnel's time --

6 SPEED AUTO

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	Lavendel	1 Downord	Balesties
			Venicle A. S.J. A. T.; Venicle B. G.J.G. D.G.
Was travelling alo	19 Laveno	tel offeet	at the above
SJG 12647 Can	5 a vi	those bear	ing number
knocked ango	my 10	1 person	
CLARATION E declare the foregoing particulars are true in experiences.	ery respect.	27	diolia r 5.35pm
& Time: (Il district) Oale & Time	of the policyholder		this Let De restammes signature

Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd

Location: 68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-05 ARK @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417896

Tel: 6384 7037 Fax: 6384 7039

UEN No.: 201727121K

KLINNIMNUAN TANAPORN MRS ONG TANAPORN C/O. 68 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-05 ARK @ KAKI BUKIT

S(417896)

PROFORMER INVOICE

Date: 11/01/2019

Vehicle No: SLJ 4177C

Make/Model: TOYOTA WISH

Chassis/Engine No: ZGE206029689

Acc. Date: 20/10/2018 Claim No.: 1810-0046

Ref Policy No.: MPC17A00620900

Amount S\$

Inclusive of Supplying Parts and labour, Panel beating and spray painting

Repairs Costs

6,500.00

6,500.00

SGD SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY.

6 Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd

Constant Appraiser Services

Qualified Automobile Accident Damage Appraisers/Loss Adjusters Blk 2 Rivervale Link, #09-02 Singapore 545040 Tel/Fax: 6886 1106 Mobile: 9007 5234 Email: constant as@yahoo.com.sg

RCB No. 53138015K

Automobile Inspection Report

To: Klinnimnuan Tanaporn Mrs Ong Tanaporn

Date

: 08/01/2019

Blk 23 Hougang Ave 3

#05-301

Singapore 530023

Reference No : CAS/19-01/017

General Information

Registration No.

: SLJ 4177C

Accident Date

: 20/10/2018

Particulars of Damaged Vehicle

Registration Date : 09/12/2016

Colour

Black

Make & Model

Toyota Wish 1.8X A

Engine Capacity

1797 cc

Pre-Accident Condition

Good

Mileage (KM)

: 27259

Engine No.

: 2ZR1718697

Chassis No.

: ZGE206029689

Steering Brake

: In Order : In Order

Tyre Condition

Size

Make

Balance

R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre

215/50R17

MICHELIN

90%

R/H Rear Tyre

215/50R17 215/50R17 MICHELIN MICHELIN 90%

L/H Rear Tyre

215/50R17

MICHELIN

90% 90%

Inspection

Repairer

: 6 Speed Autowerks Pte Ltd

68 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-05 ARK@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417896

Adjustment And Recommendation Cost Of Repair

Repairer's Estimate : \$12,803.02

Revised Amount

: \$6,500.00

Less Excess

: =

Nett Total

: \$6,500.00

Remarks

- (A) Survey was done on 23/10/2018
- (B) Re-survey was done on 24/10/2018
- (C) Re-survey after repair was done on 30/10/2018
- (D) The survey was conducted entirely on WITHOUT PREJUDICE basis.
- (E) We have NOT given any instruction to authorize the repair of the vehicle.

NOTE: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage/item in this survey, kindly notified the company within 7 (seven) days from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem to be valid.

Constant Appraiser Services

Vehicle No: SLJ 4177C

Our ref : CAS/19-01/017

Adjustment On Repair Costs And Replacement Of Parts:

S/No	Qty	Descriptions	Assessed Condition	Estimate by Workshop (\$)	Revised Amount (\$)
		PARTS REPLACEMENT – LIST ITEMS			
1	1pc	Rear bumper	Grazed/Torn	689.00	689.00 X
2	2pcs	Rear bumper side retainer @ \$65.00	Necessary	130.00	130.00 X
3	1pc	Rear axle carriage	Serviceable	2,543.75	-
4	1pc	Rear shock absorber LH	Bent	274.45	274.45×
5	1pc	Rear wheel bearing LH	Necessary	581.90	581.90 /
6	1pc	Rear door LH	Dented/Warped	1,289.70	1,289.70 /
7	1pc	Rear door glass channel LH	Necessary	161.80	161.80 X
8	1pc	Rear door mechanism lock LH	Serviceable	379.60	- X
9	1pc	Rear door frame sticker LH	Necessary	90.50	90.50 /
10	1pc	Rear door weatherstrip LH	Necessary	201.30	201.30 X
11	1pc	Front door LH	Dented/Warped	1,397.60	1,397.60 /
12	1pc	Front door black frame sticker LH	Necessary	35.00	35.00 /
13	1pc	Front door weatherstrip LH	Necessary	288.85	288.85 X
14	1pc	Front door glass channel LH	Necessary	142.90	142.90 ×
15	1pc	Rocker panel garnish LH	Dented/Grazed	738.00	738.00 /
16	1pc	Rear fender LH	Repair	987.60	- x
17	1pc	Rear fender glass moulding LH	Not Necessary	561.40	- ×
				10,493.35	6,021.00 3
		Less 25%		(2,623.33)	(1,505.25)
		PARTS REPLACEMENT – SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	Sub total	7,870.02	4,515.75 2875.8
1	1 set	Rear bumper clip	Necessary	45.00	45.00 /
2	1pc	Rear tyre LH	Grazed/Cut (90%)	320.00	288.00
3	1 set	Rear door inner trim board clips LH	Necessary	34.00	34.00 /
4	1 set	Front door inner trim board clip LH	Necessary	34.00	34.00 /
5	1pc	Rear fender glass sealant LH	Not Necessary	60.00	- ×
6	1pc	Rear sport rim LH	Dented/Grazed	600.00	609.00
			Sub total	8,963.02	5,516.75

Constant Appraiser Services

Vehicle No: SLJ 4177C

Estimate by Revised Assessed Descriptions S/No Qty Amount (\$) Workshop (\$) Condition LABOUR & MISC, CHARGES To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, 60.00 100.00 1 check lighting & rewire for parking sensor To road test driving, check & resetting wheel 100.00 150,00 2 alignment system 100.00 Not Necessary 3 To remove, reinstall fender glass To remove, change rear suspension parts, 4 axle carriage, absorber, wheel bearing, 220.00 400.00 bearing hub & etc To remove, reinstall upholstery, cushion seat, 80.00 150.00 5 trim garnish, trim liner carpet To transfer door glass, regulator gear, motor, 6 railing, channel, trim board, mechanism lock 160.00 240.00 & handle To re-spray painting on the change 7 bodyparts, repair portion & where consistent 1,000.00 1,300.00 to the accident To provide labour, workmanship to change 8 the above damaged bodyparts, repair, reconstruct & re-align body structure, body alignments & damaged consistent to the 1,300.00 accident To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired & 60.00 100.00 9 replaced panel 8.096.75 Grand total 12,803.02 Recommended cost of lump sum repair 6,500.00 (To its pre-accident condition)

Our ref: CAS/19-01/017

Adjustment/Recommendations

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a lump sum of \$6,500.00 on a contractual basis. Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 7 (Seven) working days.

Yours faithfully,

Constant Appraiser Services

Lim Yong Tian (Sebastian)

Licensed Appraiser

Adv. Dip. In Mechanical Engineering (AUS)

MSAAA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	Ę
Date Of Report	22/10/2018 12:28	
Date Of Accident 20/10/2018 15:15		
Exact Location Of Accident	BEATTY RD TURNING TO LAVENDER STREET	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG1264T	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	YEOW CHAN SOON	
NRIC No	S1380764G	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97803003	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97803003	

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA Model ALLION

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number Z18VP05018799

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YEOW CHAN SOON

NRIC No S1380764G Date Of Birth 07/10/1959 Occupation **INDOOR** 08/04/1980 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97803003 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97803003

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 20/10/2018 AT ABOUT 3.17PM, I STOPPED MY CAR WAITING TO TURN OUT TO LAVENDER STREET. I SAW CAR B STOPPED, SO I MOVED OUT. SUDDENLY, CAR B MOVED AND HIT THE FRONT RH SIDE OF MY CAR A. I HAVE THE ACCIDENT VIDEO FOOTAGE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH TP WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ4177C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ONG LYE HENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1721110B 93861318

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 2010/16, 10501

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: >>> 1016, 1057)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SLUCKO SEMAPENEUM VI

Blande

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN	Boatty Rd.
	Lavender street
	B Lavender Street
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	•
On 20/10/1	8 of about 3 17pm, I stopped my car
INVITING to truck	n out to lavender street. I saw car B
Talling to late	100,140 CAMITO STEP 1- 21 SAIG (OILD)
Stopped 80.	I moved out . Suddonly car B moved and
Stopped .	Though the state of the
lift the front	RH side of my car (A). I have the acciden
The tight the tight	
viduo tootage.	
,	
CLARATION	
We declare the foregoing partice	Jiars are true in every respect.
MA	W.
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Name:
te & Time: F2010112 102	Date & Time: 22/10/16 1050 AND NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3



















LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	bile
101	NPAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CS3/LPC180193	19/Gcd3e2-1
	BEACH ROAD -04/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 31-01-2019 Code: LPC2	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJG 1264T	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 4177C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	18/18/18/VP/021045	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign Date	23/01/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA WISH	c.c	1797
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	ZGE206029689	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	27260	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Conditi	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/50Z R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/50Z R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/50Z R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/50Z R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
			on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S	BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Genera	Information	
	Accident Date	20/10/2018	Inspection Date	24/10/2018
	Survey held at	6 SPEED AUTOWERKZ PTE. L	TD.	
		68 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-	05 ARK@KB SINGAPORE	417896
a.			emarks	STATE AND STREET
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS E HAVE NOT AUTHORISEI	D REPAIRS.
b.			Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 4177C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	689.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$65.00	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	-
1	REAR AXLE CARRIAGE	SERVICEABLE	2,543.75	-
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH	NOT NECESSARY	274.45	2
1	REAR WHEEL BEARING LH	NECESSARY	581.90	581.90
1	REAR DOOR LH	DENTED / WARPED	1,289.70	1,171.00
1	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH	NOT NECESSARY	161.80	
1	REAR DOOR MECHANISM LOCK LH	NOT NECESSARY	379.60	-
1	REAR DOOR FRAME STICKER LH	NECESSARY	90.50	90.50
1	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	NOT NECESSARY	201.30	-
1	FRONT DOOR LH	DENTED / WARPED	1,397.60	1,218.00
1	FRONT DOOR BLACK FRAME STICKER LH	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	NOT NECESSARY	288.85	-
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH	NOT NECESSARY	142.90	
1	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH LH	DENTED / GRAZED	738.00	738.00
1	REAR FENDER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	987.60	
1	REAR FENDER GLASS MOULDING LH	NOT NECESSARY	561.40	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,623.34	-958.60
			7,870.01	2,875.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	20.00
1	REAR TYRE LH (SN)	GRAZED / CUT	320.00	140.00
1	SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS LH (SN)	NECESSARY	34.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP LH (SN)	NECESSARY	34.00	20.00
1	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	REAR SPORT RIM LH (SN)	DENTED / GRAZED	600.00	350.00
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		1,093.00	550.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18019319/Gcd3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING & REWIRE FOR PARKING SENSOR.		100.00	60.00
	TO ROAD TEST DRIVING, CHECK & RESETTING WHEEL ALIGNMENT SYSTEM.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL FENDER GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE REAR SUSPENSION PARTS, AXLE CARRIAGE, ABSORBER, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB & ETC.		400.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL UPHOLSTERY, CUSHION SEAT, TRIM GARNISH, TRIM LINER CARPET.		150.00	80.00
	TO TRANSFER DOOR GLASS, REGULATOR GEAR, MOTOR, RAILING, CHANNEL, TRIM BOARD, MECHANISM LOCK & HANDLE.		240.00	120.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		1,300.00	1,000.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RECONSTRUCT & RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS & DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER AND REAR FENDER LH.		1,300.00	800.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED & REPLACED PANEL.		100.00	60.00
			3,840.00	2,260.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,803.01	5,685.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			4,500.00
--	--	--	----------

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18019319/Gcd3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.